
ADDRESSES FOR 2014 PANEL CHAIRS 
 

 

Breeding, Genetics, and Cytogenetics: 

 

Jim Oard Phone: (225) 281-9447 

Rice Research Station Fax:    (337) 788-7553 

LSU AgCenter 

1373 Caffey Road   

Rayne, LA  70578 Email:  joard@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 

 

Economics and Marketing: 

 

Mike Salassi Phone:  (225) 578-2713 

Dept. of Agricultural Economics & Agribusiness Fax:      (225) 578-2716 

LSU AgCenter 

101 Martin Woodin Hall 

Baton Rouge, LA  70803 Email:  msalassi@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 

 

Plant Protection:   

 

Michael Stout Phone:   (225) 578-1837 

Dept. of Entomology Fax: (225) 578-1643 

LSU AgCenter 

404 Life Sciences Building 

Baton Rouge, LA  70803 

 Email:  mstout@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 

Postharvest Quality, Utilization, and Nutrition: 

 

Joan King Phone: (225) 578-5157 

Department of Food Science Fax: (225) 578-5300 

LSU AgCenter  

111 Food Science Building 

Baton Rouge, LA  70803 Email: jking@agcenter.lsu.edu  

 

 

Rice Culture:  

 

Dustin Harrell  Phone:  (337) 788-7531 

Rice Research Station Fax: (337) 788-7553 

LSU AgCenter 

1373 Caffey Road 

Rayne, LA  70578 Email:  dharrell@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 

 

Weed Control and Growth Regulation:  

 

Eric Webster Phone: (225) 578-5976 

School of Plant, Environmental & Soil Sciences Fax:    (225) 578-1403 

LSU AgCenter 

104 Sturgis Hall   

Baton Rouge, LA  70803 Email:  ewebster@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 


